
Villematier
25/05/2017

Organisation : CC 31

Cat. 1, 2, 3

1 MANDIRAC Matthieu St-Juéry O S 3

2 LASSUS Mickaël AS Muret C S 1

3 WOLFF Jean- Michel AS Villemur V 1

4 MASCARAS Laurent CA Castelsarrasin S 1

5 DIAGNE Lucas US Colomiers E 1

6 COURREGES Patrick Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

7 SERRA Sébastien TC Martres-Tolosane S 1

8 MARY Guillaume AS Villemur S 2

9 LE TOLLEC Stéphane Balma VS SV 3

10 GREIN Mickael AS Villemur S 1

11 DIAGNE Mansor US Colomiers V 3

12 MASCARAS Nicolas CA Castelsarrasin E 2

13 SLAGMULDER Joffrey Sorèze VC S 1

14 FAVA Franc US Colomiers V 1

15 PAGES Cédric St-Juéry O S 3

16 SANCHEZ Fabrice AS Muret C S 2

17 BOUBEE Steve CC Castanet V 3

AB SARTORI Jérome CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate V 1

AB SOULA Guillaume ASPTT Gaillac S 1

AB GREEN Siméon ASPTT Gaillac S 1

AB VALENTIN Enzo Revel SC J 3

AB LOUËR Patrick     Empalot VC SV 3

AB LAFORGUE Robin AS Villemur S 3

AB ALBAR Jérôme Empalot VC S 3

Cat. 4, 5

1 LABOUREL Frédéric TOAC Toulouse V 4

2 GROS Didier AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

3 MASCARAS alexandre CA Castelsarrasin E 4

4 PUERTA Angel VS Castres V 4

5 DE MARCHI Victor TOAC Toulouse A 4

6 FOUCONNIER Olivier VC Roquettes O V 4

7 DAURIAC Alain                             VC Roquettes O A 5

8 WESOLOWSKI Daniel VC Blaye-les-Mines A 4

9 BREITEL Didier Sorèze VC V 5

10 BOYE Christian AC Tournefeuille SV 4

11 FAURESSE Jérome                      TOAC Toulouse V 4

12 SOMSON Willaim Bruguières VC V 4

13 GAVALDA Eric VS Castres V 4

14 LEONARD Eric St-Juéry O SV 5

15 HUBSCHWERLIN Philippe Revel SC SV 4

16 ROUZAUD Grégory TOAC Toulouse S 4

17 GONZALEZ Philippe AC Le Fousseret SV 5

18 ANE Alain AC Le Fousseret SV 5

19 PELAUT Bruno AS Villemur V 4

20 CHADELLE Patrick                       VC Roquettes O SV 4

21 ROBINET Jean-Jacques AC Tournefeuille SV 5

22 DA SILVA Manuel    L'Union C 31 V 4

23 FEDOU Michel                  AC Auterive A 5

24 CUBURY Thièrry TOAC Toulouse SV 5



25 SAUTEREAU Benoit Balma VS V 4

26 JONIN Daniel Sorèze VC V 4

AB GREIN Patrick AS Villemur SV 5

AB BARATIE Raymond Team Master Pro 82 A 5

1 FAVA Pierrick US Colomiers M M

2 DA SILVA Geoffrey VC Roquettes O M M

3 FAURESSE Hugo TOAC Toulouse M M

4 JONIN Mael Sorèze VC M M

1 JOURDAN Thomas VC Roquettes O C C

2 JONIN Florian Sorèze VC C C

Commissaires : 

Myriam FAURESSE, J-Claude BERNOU, Alain PUGNET, Xavier GOUZE



scratch dossardnom club age Cat.

1 54 MANDIRAC Matthieu St-Juéry O S 3

2 6 LASSUS Mickaël AS Muret C S 1

3 1 WOLFF Jean- Michel AS Villemur V 1

4 2 MASCARAS Laurent CA Castelsarrasin S 1

5 7 DIAGNE Lucas US Colomiers E 1

6 21 COURREGES Patrick Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

7 11 SERRA Sébastien TC Martres-Tolosane S 1

8 23 MARY Guillaume AS Villemur S 2

9 56 LE TOLLEC Stéphane Balma VS SV 3

10 10 GREIN Mickael AS Villemur S 1

11 57 DIAGNE Mansor US Colomiers V 3

12 22 MASCARAS Nicolas CA Castelsarrasin E 2

13 5 SLAGMULDER Joffrey Sorèze VC S 1

14 3 FAVA Franc US Colomiers V 1

15 53 PAGES Cédric St-Juéry O S 3

16 24 SANCHEZ Fabrice AS Muret C S 2

17 58 BOUBEE Steve CC Castanet V 3

AB 4 SARTORI Jérome CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate V 1

AB 8 SOULA Guillaume ASPTT Gaillac S 1

AB 9 GREEN Siméon ASPTT Gaillac S 1

AB 51 VALENTIN Enzo Revel SC J 3

AB 52 LOUËR Patrick     Empalot VC SV 3

AB 55 LAFORGUE Robin AS Villemur S 3

AB 59 ALBAR Jérôme Empalot VC S 3

scratch dossardnom club age Cat.

1 4 LABOUREL Frédéric TOAC Toulouse V 4

2 14 GROS Didier AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

3 18 MASCARAS alexandre CA Castelsarrasin E 4

4 2 PUERTA Angel VS Castres V 4

5 15 DE MARCHI Victor TOAC Toulouse A 4

6 11 FOUCONNIER Olivier VC Roquettes O V 4

7 57 DAURIAC Alain                             VC Roquettes O A 5

8 8 WESOLOWSKI Daniel VC Blaye-les-Mines A 4

9 54 BREITEL Didier Sorèze VC V 5

10 1 BOYE Christian AC Tournefeuille SV 4

11 6 FAURESSE Jérome                      TOAC Toulouse V 4

12 12 SOMSON Willaim Bruguières VC V 4

13 3 GAVALDA Eric VS Castres V 4

14 53 LEONARD Eric St-Juéry O SV 5

15 7 HUBSCHWERLIN Philippe Revel SC SV 4

16 5 ROUZAUD Grégory TOAC Toulouse S 4

17 56 GONZALEZ Philippe AC Le Fousseret SV 5

18 55 ANE Alain AC Le Fousseret SV 5

19 16 PELAUT Bruno AS Villemur V 4

20 10 CHADELLE Patrick                       VC Roquettes O SV 4

21 60 ROBINET Jean-Jacques AC Tournefeuille SV 5

22 17 DA SILVA Manuel    L'Union C 31 V 4

23 52 FEDOU Michel                  AC Auterive A 5

24 51 CUBURY Thièrry TOAC Toulouse SV 5



25 9 SAUTEREAU Benoit Balma VS V 4

26 13 JONIN Daniel Sorèze VC V 4

AB 58 GREIN Patrick AS Villemur SV 5

AB 59 BARATIE Raymond Team Master Pro 82 A 5

1 96 FAVA Pierrick US Colomiers M M

2 95 DA SILVA Geoffrey VC Roquettes O M M

3 100 FAURESSE Hugo TOAC Toulouse M M

4 98 JONIN Mael Sorèze VC M M

1 99 JOURDAN Thomas VC Roquettes O C C

2 97 JONIN Florian Sorèze VC C C


